1Registered Quality System to ISO 9001
522CR Electronic
Pressure Switch
Form 1179
                                         is a field-mounted
instrument that has two independent field adjustable
Set Points with adjustable dead bands, plus process
pressure indication and 4-20 mA output. The Series

Warranty 1 year
2 Registered Quality System to ISO 9001
How to Order
522CR Electronic
Pressure Switch
2
4
5
1
3
0-200 psig (0 to 14 bar)
0-500 psig (0 to 35 bar)
0-1000 psig (0 to 70 bar)
0-2000 psig (0 to 140 bar)
21
51
111
211
 Power Supply
  Range
12 VDC (accepts 9-16 VDC)
     350 mA maximum current draw
24 VDC (accepts 16-36 VDC)
     140 mA maximum current draw
120 VAC (accepts 90-130 VAC)
     50 mA maximum current draw
316SS
316LSS
Monel
Hastelloy B
Hastelloy C
Alloy 20
  Process Connection Material
  Process Connection Size
P5
P6
P7
1/4” NPT(F)
1/2” NPT(F)
C
Z
A
H
J
L
Temperature Limits
EPR -40-200oF (-40-93oC)
Aflas 32-250oF (0-121oC)
Viton 0-250oF (-18-121oC)
Kalrez 40-250oF (4-121oC)
Viton GLT -20-250oF (-29-121oC)
Buna-N -40-200oF (-40-93oC)
Neoprene 0-200oF (-18-93oC)
  O-Ring Material
1A
2A
E R
AS
VT
KZ
VG
BN
NE
Cleaned for industrial
  oxygen service
Pipe mounting kit
Fiber tag with customer
  specified information
SS tag wired to control
with customer
specified information
SS nameplate affixed to
housing with